

# THE BIG BOOM

## festive rnb BRUNCH

Drinks are bottomless for the duration of your 90 minute booking.

Order one drink at a time with your server, don't worry we'll be back to take your next order very soon.

### COCKTAILS

**JINGLE JUICE** - The BOOM elves' Christmas surprise... one sip, total deliciousness

**SANTA'S SPICY MARG** - Naughty, nice, and a little bit spicy with El Jimador Blanco Tequila

**LONGSTAR MARTINI** - The pornstar's glow-up with Smirnoff Vodka

**APEROL SPRITZ** - It's classic for a reason, and it's the perfect Winter Spritz

### LOW & NO ABV

**LYRES CLASSICO** - 0% Sparkling Wine

**0% CLEMENTINE SPRITZ • BASIL BERRY SMASH**

**ON TAP HOUSE DRAFT LAGER • CIDER**

**FIZZ PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY**

### STREET FOOD

We hope you've come hungry. Please order 2 street food dishes per person with your host

**CHICKEN WINGS (GF)** - Dunk them in your flavour of choice (670kcal)

**MARGHERITA TWIST (VE)** - Stone-baked pizza twist stuffed with rich tomato and gooey mozzarella, topped with fresh chillies and served with cool ranch (650kcal)

**STICKY PORK BELLY BITES (GF)** - Melt-in-your-mouth and coated in Louisiana BBQ, finished with fresh chillies, guac, and smokey chipotle mayo (950kcal)

**CAULI WINGS (GF)** - Crispy cauliflower bites with punchy chipotle mayo, creamy guac, tangy pickled onions, and fiery red chillies (550kcal)

**CHIP SHOP CROQUETTES (VG, GF)** - Crispy cider vinegar batter loaded with creamy potato and crushed peas. A twist on the chip shop classic, served with sweet chilli for a tangy finish. (575kcal).



#### SCAN FOR ALLERGEN DEETS

Important Information: All of our food is prepared in kitchens where allergens, including nuts, gluten, and milk, are commonly used. While every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that any product is free from allergens. Please note our venue teams hold information only on the 14 allergens listed in our allergy matrix. Gluten-Free Notice: Products made without gluten-containing ingredients may be cooked in the same fryer as those containing gluten, resulting in possible cross-contamination. Guests with coeliac disease or severe gluten intolerance should consult their host before ordering. \*Adults need around 2000kcal per day.

VE = Vegetarian | VG = Vegan | GF = Gluten Free

ALLERGEN DEETS

